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League Message

***WATERTOWN WEDNESDAY BANQUET - SATURDAY APRIL 18TH - UPTOWN - NOON.***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Win % Wins Losses

Division: A
BIG Ds 65 76.3 46 19
RumpleFourSkins 52 78.3 31 21
WTTN BOWL NORTH 52 65.0 29 23
DARTS N CARTS 65 51.8 35 30
MakingDartsGr8Again 52 64.3 28 24
STOLLs 52 51.4 27 25
DESIGNATED DRINKERS 65 54.8 32 33
BOARD BANGERS 65 52.2 22 43
MALT 52 46.9 10 42

Division: B
DARTAHOLICS 65 55.5 51 14
DARTING IN THE BUFF 65 47.5 38 27
ONE HOLE AWAY 65 40.5 34 31
3 DARTS TO THE WIND 65 46.8 33 32
Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 65 48.2 32 33
A TOOL 4 YOU 65 41.1 31 34
DEWING IT WRONG 65 46.5 30 35
TONZ OF FUN 65 31.8 29 36
3 SISTERS N A MISTER 65 26.1 27 38
TARGET QUEENS 65 27.4 20 45

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

MakingDartsGr8Again MALT 3/17/2026 1 13 10 3 0
DARTAHOLICS Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 3/11/2026 5 13 10 3 0
DARTING IN THE BUFF TARGET QUEENS 3/11/2026 5 13 10 3 0
DARTS N CARTS MakingDartsGr8Again 3/11/2026 5 13 10 3 0
RumpleFourSkins BOARD BANGERS 3/11/2026 5 13 9 4 0
ONE HOLE AWAY 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 3/11/2026 5 13 8 5 0
A TOOL 4 YOU TONZ OF FUN 3/11/2026 5 13 8 5 0
WTTN BOWL NORTH BIG Ds 3/11/2026 5 13 8 5 0
STOLLs DESIGNATED DRINKERS 3/11/2026 5 13 8 5 0
3 SISTERS N A MISTER DEWING IT WRONG 3/11/2026 5 13 7 6 0
DEWING IT WRONG 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 3/11/2026 5 13 6 7 0
TONZ OF FUN A TOOL 4 YOU 3/11/2026 5 13 5 8 0
3 DARTS TO THE WIND ONE HOLE AWAY 3/11/2026 5 13 5 8 0
DESIGNATED DRINKERS STOLLs 3/11/2026 5 13 5 8 0
BIG Ds WTTN BOWL NORTH 3/11/2026 5 13 5 8 0
BOARD BANGERS RumpleFourSkins 3/11/2026 5 13 4 9 0
TARGET QUEENS DARTING IN THE BUFF 3/11/2026 5 13 3 10 0
MALT MakingDartsGr8Again 3/17/2026 1 13 3 10 0
Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD DARTAHOLICS 3/11/2026 5 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

KOLTON STOFFEL DARTS N CARTS 17.54 23.24 5.70
PATRICK CAMPBELL RumpleFourSkins 30.17 34.73 4.56
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DEXTER FREDRICK STOLLs 20.02 23.09 3.07
JERAD NONAME MakingDartsGr8Again 24.91 27.96 3.05
TAYLOR SIEBARTH DARTS N CARTS 16.49 19.21 2.72

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

GLEN GODFROY BIG Ds 30.71 8 3 11 0 0 150 87 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
PATRICK CAMPBELL RumpleFourSkins 30.39 80 46 124 4 0 160 140 32 16 5 2 1 0 0
THERWOOD NONAME MALT 28.27 8 2 9 0 0 150 133 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
KEVIN HESSE MakingDartsGr8Again 27.63 48 23 64 1 0 155 155 16 9 0 0 0 0 0
NICK WENDT BIG Ds 27.49 76 31 88 0 0 150 131 27 7 2 1 0 0 0
BRYAN SMITH WTTN BOWL NORTH 27.27 76 34 88 1 0 164 164 26 17 0 0 0 0 0
MATT FLANIGAN BIG Ds 26.89 12 4 15 1 0 160 96 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW HEMILLER RumpleFourSkins 26.85 4 3 6 0 0 150 115 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TIM GORDER RumpleFourSkins 26.77 84 21 86 2 0 160 129 19 9 0 0 0 0 0
CAM SCHUETT MakingDartsGr8Again 26.63 4 0 4 0 0 150 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE SMOTHERS BIG Ds 26.09 84 28 93 1 0 158 158 20 9 1 0 0 0 0
JERAD NONAME MakingDartsGr8Again 25.52 20 7 23 1 0 151 76 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
ROBERT WOLFGRAM BIG Ds 25.46 84 27 89 1 0 160 150 17 9 2 0 0 0 0
DALE ZUBKE DESIGNATED DRINKERS 24.93 92 37 108 0 0 150 132 18 11 2 0 1 0 0
NATE BOLDT STOLLs 24.19 72 30 90 0 0 150 109 7 7 1 0 0 0 0
TOM MELCHER WTTN BOWL NORTH 24.00 84 28 83 0 0 150 123 14 2 0 1 0 0 0
BRIAN WAHL RumpleFourSkins 23.65 84 27 77 0 0 150 150 9 6 1 0 0 0 0
ZACH JOHNSON DARTS N CARTS 23.43 88 32 86 0 0 150 124 18 4 1 0 0 0 0
ALEX WAHL RumpleFourSkins 23.28 84 17 63 1 0 157 157 15 7 1 0 0 0 0
TRENT THORMAN RumpleFourSkins 23.09 28 9 25 0 0 150 116 7 2 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE KELCHNER MakingDartsGr8Again 22.75 88 33 74 1 0 160 127 9 4 2 0 0 0 0
TANNER THEDER MakingDartsGr8Again 22.69 88 22 70 0 0 150 146 10 4 0 0 0 0 0
JEDD MCCORMACK BOARD BANGERS 22.38 88 26 66 1 0 160 130 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE NARLOCK BIG Ds 21.74 16 6 16 0 0 119 59 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
PERRY NONAME MakingDartsGr8Again 21.17 4 0 4 0 0 150 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE HUNDT WTTN BOWL NORTH 21.09 8 0 7 0 0 150 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK NEWTON BOARD BANGERS 21.07 92 24 60 1 0 160 115 12 3 1 1 0 0 0
JOSH TOMES BIG Ds 20.92 88 13 53 0 0 150 107 5 3 0 1 0 0 0
BRIAN FREDRICK BOARD BANGERS 20.69 12 2 10 0 0 150 111 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
NATE HESSE BOARD BANGERS 20.62 88 21 67 0 0 150 110 6 1 0 0 0 0 1
MIKE BEHM MALT 20.54 80 27 51 0 0 150 100 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
MARK MALLOW WTTN BOWL NORTH 20.45 68 20 41 0 0 150 130 7 7 2 0 0 0 0
RYAN THEDER DESIGNATED DRINKERS 20.29 12 3 10 0 0 120 60 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB RAATZ DARTS N CARTS 20.18 88 18 51 0 0 150 124 7 3 1 0 0 0 0
DEXTER FREDRICK STOLLs 20.16 68 16 50 0 0 150 69 8 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN ZUBKE STOLLs 19.86 88 19 66 0 0 150 81 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
PETE BEHNKE WTTN BOWL NORTH 19.64 40 7 22 0 0 120 76 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TROY MARTINEZ DESIGNATED DRINKERS 19.55 76 17 46 0 0 150 109 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
ANTHONY MEIER MakingDartsGr8Again 19.12 4 0 1 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUKE FREITAG MALT 19.02 88 16 48 0 0 150 128 6 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRYCE SCHUETT MakingDartsGr8Again 18.92 4 2 1 0 0 116 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHEN DEHNE WTTN BOWL NORTH 18.61 64 9 24 0 0 150 125 3 3 1 0 0 0 0
STACY GENZ WTTN BOWL NORTH 18.42 12 5 6 0 0 117 72 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA FREITAG MALT 17.95 84 18 34 0 0 150 99 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
KOLTON STOFFEL DARTS N CARTS 17.77 92 17 34 0 0 126 63 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
RACHEL BLASE DESIGNATED DRINKERS 17.01 84 12 35 0 0 150 88 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
KELSEY FIGEL DARTS N CARTS 16.90 8 2 2 0 0 150 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
KORY ARNDT DESIGNATED DRINKERS 16.82 92 14 38 0 0 138 116 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR SIEBARTH DARTS N CARTS 16.60 88 15 28 0 0 150 98 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM STATZ DESIGNATED DRINKERS 16.21 12 4 4 0 0 112 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER STOCKUS MALT 15.80 80 12 13 0 0 150 89 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA S DARTS N CARTS 15.75 4 1 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEA SEUFZER MakingDartsGr8Again 15.72 12 2 3 0 0 145 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON PETER STOLLs 15.48 28 5 9 0 0 121 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TASHA GENNRICH MakingDartsGr8Again 15.47 80 8 14 0 0 140 66 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SHIANNA HESSE BOARD BANGERS 15.43 84 10 16 0 0 147 93 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JAYNE ZUBKE STOLLs 14.97 88 0 14 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KRYSTAL FREDRICK BOARD BANGERS 14.87 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PATRICK LAMPE STOLLs 14.03 8 1 1 0 0 105 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE UTTECH MALT 12.74 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KORY ARNDT DESIGNATED DRINKERS 1.70 2.36 0.66
TAYLOR SIEBARTH DARTS N CARTS 1.63 2.22 0.59
BRIAN WAHL RumpleFourSkins 2.38 2.91 0.53
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DALE ZUBKE DESIGNATED DRINKERS 2.70 3.12 0.42
BRIAN ZUBKE STOLLs 2.00 2.40 0.40

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotRnd TotMks TotDts

PATRICK CAMPBELL RumpleFourSkins 3.39 60 35 16 1 3 35 12 21 2 7 299 984 870
MATT FLANIGAN BIG Ds 3.26 9 5 4 0 0 7 3 2 0 1 51 161 148
GLEN GODFROY BIG Ds 3.20 6 2 3 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 30 95 89
NICK WENDT BIG Ds 3.12 57 29 22 0 4 30 11 14 0 2 295 892 858
BRYAN SMITH WTTN BOWL NORTH 2.97 57 18 22 2 2 35 12 6 1 2 295 870 879
KEVIN HESSE MakingDartsGr8Again 2.97 36 13 15 1 1 32 7 7 0 0 199 581 587
NATE BOLDT STOLLs 2.87 54 26 13 0 4 31 10 3 1 1 316 882 921
KYLE NARLOCK BIG Ds 2.81 12 9 1 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 66 173 185
MIKE SMOTHERS BIG Ds 2.81 63 29 25 0 2 35 12 9 1 0 331 903 964
TRENT THORMAN RumpleFourSkins 2.75 21 12 7 0 2 14 4 3 1 0 130 346 378
TIM GORDER RumpleFourSkins 2.74 63 27 27 0 2 30 14 8 0 2 342 918 1004
DALE ZUBKE DESIGNATED DRINKERS 2.72 69 25 20 0 5 27 15 11 1 1 387 1029 1137
ROBERT WOLFGRAM BIG Ds 2.70 63 23 26 1 1 25 15 5 0 1 328 865 961
JERAD NONAME MakingDartsGr8Again 2.62 15 5 2 0 1 7 5 3 0 0 88 228 261
JAKE KELCHNER MakingDartsGr8Again 2.60 66 33 15 1 2 23 16 11 0 1 402 1016 1173
TOM MELCHER WTTN BOWL NORTH 2.58 63 26 16 0 1 24 18 9 0 2 384 966 1122
ZACH JOHNSON DARTS N CARTS 2.55 66 23 14 0 1 41 11 9 2 2 436 1101 1295
TANNER THEDER MakingDartsGr8Again 2.51 66 20 21 0 4 26 11 4 0 2 398 985 1177
JEDD MCCORMACK BOARD BANGERS 2.48 66 23 11 0 3 20 10 9 0 1 377 910 1103
THERWOOD NONAME MALT 2.43 6 3 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 41 98 121
CAM SCHUETT MakingDartsGr8Again 2.41 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 20 45 56
BRIAN WAHL RumpleFourSkins 2.40 63 22 25 1 5 19 11 4 0 0 351 825 1031
BRYCE SCHUETT MakingDartsGr8Again 2.39 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 17 39 49
ALEX WAHL RumpleFourSkins 2.36 63 14 28 0 1 27 3 3 0 0 339 792 1006
NATE HESSE BOARD BANGERS 2.32 66 22 16 1 3 17 7 7 0 0 335 763 987
MIKE HUNDT WTTN BOWL NORTH 2.29 6 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 35 80 105
MATTHEW HEMILLER RumpleFourSkins 2.28 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 35 46
NICK NEWTON BOARD BANGERS 2.21 69 23 15 0 4 13 6 7 0 1 385 835 1132
JOSH TOMES BIG Ds 2.21 66 18 34 0 0 16 8 1 0 0 368 798 1083
PERRY NONAME MakingDartsGr8Again 2.20 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 36 49
MIKE BEHM MALT 2.19 60 17 13 0 1 14 9 5 0 1 387 838 1150
MARK MALLOW WTTN BOWL NORTH 2.14 51 16 12 0 1 18 6 4 0 0 319 673 943
TROY MARTINEZ DESIGNATED DRINKERS 2.13 57 16 13 0 3 19 7 3 2 1 348 730 1026
STACY GENZ WTTN BOWL NORTH 2.12 9 2 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 56 118 167
DEXTER FREDRICK STOLLs 2.02 51 19 13 0 0 18 5 5 0 0 342 676 1006
BRIAN ZUBKE STOLLs 2.02 66 20 20 0 2 14 7 1 2 0 416 823 1224
STEPHEN DEHNE WTTN BOWL NORTH 1.98 48 10 18 0 2 12 3 4 0 1 301 589 892
RYAN THEDER DESIGNATED DRINKERS 1.97 9 0 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 62 122 186
LUKE FREITAG MALT 1.96 66 17 11 0 2 24 6 2 0 1 394 757 1159
KELSEY FIGEL DARTS N CARTS 1.95 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 35 67 103
PETE BEHNKE WTTN BOWL NORTH 1.94 30 10 8 0 2 7 3 1 0 0 184 351 544
JACOB RAATZ DARTS N CARTS 1.91 66 21 12 0 3 19 4 7 1 0 475 896 1407
BRIAN FREDRICK BOARD BANGERS 1.90 9 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 52 98 155
AMANDA FREITAG MALT 1.78 63 6 18 0 0 14 3 1 1 0 384 679 1145
KOLTON STOFFEL DARTS N CARTS 1.77 69 13 23 0 0 11 5 1 0 1 460 805 1363
KORY ARNDT DESIGNATED DRINKERS 1.73 69 18 21 0 0 18 9 1 0 0 448 764 1328
TYLER STOCKUS MALT 1.68 60 15 14 0 0 15 3 0 0 0 380 626 1118
PATRICK LAMPE STOLLs 1.68 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 34 57 102
TAYLOR SIEBARTH DARTS N CARTS 1.66 66 11 20 0 0 6 2 2 1 0 440 723 1307
RACHEL BLASE DESIGNATED DRINKERS 1.65 63 16 17 0 0 11 4 2 0 1 395 642 1166
JASON PETER STOLLs 1.62 21 2 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 130 209 388
ADAM STATZ DESIGNATED DRINKERS 1.58 9 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 56 87 165
TASHA GENNRICH MakingDartsGr8Again 1.54 60 10 25 0 0 12 4 2 0 0 402 612 1191
SHIANNA HESSE BOARD BANGERS 1.54 63 3 26 0 0 8 1 3 0 0 370 568 1103
ANTHONY MEIER MakingDartsGr8Again 1.53 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 29 57
AMANDA S DARTS N CARTS 1.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 28 63
ASHLEA SEUFZER MakingDartsGr8Again 1.31 9 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 58 75 172
JAYNE ZUBKE STOLLs 1.23 66 9 22 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 444 541 1320
KRYSTAL FREDRICK BOARD BANGERS 1.20 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 60
NATE UTTECH MALT 1.09 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 58 62 171

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RYAN VEDIMA DARTAHOLICS 16.96 23.65 6.69
GLENN MARSHALL ONE HOLE AWAY 22.49 27.59 5.10
JAKE PREINFALK DARTING IN THE BUFF 20.26 24.98 4.72
LISA ZASTROW TARGET QUEENS 15.39 19.80 4.41
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ANDY ZIETLOW DARTING IN THE BUFF 18.55 22.36 3.81

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JORDAN DARTAHOLICS DARTAHOLICS 27.77 4 2 6 0 0 150 69 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY JONES A TOOL 4 YOU 27.72 8 2 10 0 0 150 75 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY HELING DARTAHOLICS 24.07 28 9 31 0 0 150 106 6 2 1 0 0 0 0
GLENN MARSHALL ONE HOLE AWAY 22.71 88 36 85 1 0 160 119 13 3 1 0 0 0 0
STEVE BERGDORF Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 22.03 80 33 64 0 0 150 119 11 5 1 1 0 0 0
VICTOR JUNEAU 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 21.50 4 1 3 0 0 134 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORGAN ACEVEDO DEWING IT WRONG 21.42 92 27 86 0 0 150 138 7 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN SCHENK TARGET QUEENS 21.33 4 1 3 0 0 150 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE PREINFALK DARTING IN THE BUFF 21.32 16 2 15 0 0 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY HELLER 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 21.16 32 15 26 0 0 150 123 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
AARON GRULKE DARTING IN THE BUFF 21.16 12 5 8 0 0 150 121 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERRY SCHWARTZ A TOOL 4 YOU 21.16 8 0 6 0 0 150 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC WAGNER Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 19.94 72 13 53 0 0 150 120 5 1 1 0 0 0 0
BEN WEGNER DARTAHOLICS 19.73 84 31 47 1 0 157 157 6 3 0 0 0 0 0
ZACK LUELOFF DEWING IT WRONG 19.37 92 19 51 0 0 150 120 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY ZIETLOW DARTING IN THE BUFF 18.71 92 18 52 0 0 150 114 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT MANTHE A TOOL 4 YOU 18.46 28 7 13 0 0 150 111 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALLISON NARLOCK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 18.45 8 2 4 0 0 120 120 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
CHASE BERRY DARTING IN THE BUFF 18.19 88 20 40 1 0 154 154 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
TONY SHIMMING 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 18.00 92 28 39 0 0 150 122 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC BAURICHTER Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 17.98 80 15 35 0 0 150 123 4 2 1 0 0 0 0
BOBBY GRATZ DARTAHOLICS 17.75 88 21 48 1 0 161 105 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN HALL 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 17.69 60 8 21 0 0 150 86 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
RONALD KLIMECK DARTING IN THE BUFF 17.58 76 20 31 1 0 171 103 3 2 1 1 1 0 1
ROBERT FABIAN DARTING IN THE BUFF 17.54 44 3 13 0 0 150 68 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
PATTY HALL 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 17.44 88 20 36 0 0 150 122 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN VEDIMA DARTAHOLICS 17.19 88 17 34 0 0 150 107 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
KIMMIE KIMMIE 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 17.07 4 1 2 0 0 118 66 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ZACH FUCHS A TOOL 4 YOU 16.52 92 23 31 0 0 150 116 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN RUDOLPH TONZ OF FUN 15.76 76 18 23 1 0 151 86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH CHIVERS Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 15.74 60 10 14 0 0 150 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUSTIN ERKANDER 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 15.62 88 10 21 1 0 151 96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA ZASTROW TARGET QUEENS 15.57 84 14 15 2 0 157 113 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF GENZ A TOOL 4 YOU 15.22 80 11 23 0 0 150 81 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
LORETTA BEHL TARGET QUEENS 15.21 20 2 4 0 0 140 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB SMITH ONE HOLE AWAY 15.14 88 10 19 0 0 120 75 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
DESTINIE ERKANDER TARGET QUEENS 15.14 88 18 23 1 0 160 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA RAATZ TARGET QUEENS 15.07 84 9 19 0 0 136 78 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER KASMAREK DEWING IT WRONG 15.00 92 11 21 0 0 124 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA SCHROCK TARGET QUEENS 14.96 88 8 23 0 0 130 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEN NALEID 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 14.96 24 2 7 0 0 130 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AJ NONAME DARTING IN THE BUFF 14.94 36 8 9 0 0 130 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZAK LAMKE TONZ OF FUN 14.90 76 10 10 0 0 130 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGHYN RUDOLPH TONZ OF FUN 14.84 84 16 18 0 0 125 64 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
KAREY LUECK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 14.80 84 15 15 0 0 150 88 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
MARC NORDWIG Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 14.72 72 7 12 0 0 139 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY KLUEWER 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 14.65 80 5 9 0 0 150 80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLE SMITH ONE HOLE AWAY 14.64 92 11 9 1 0 154 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA YELLSTROM 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 14.56 16 1 4 0 0 114 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATIE HANSON 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 14.55 80 11 9 0 0 120 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EMILIE KLIMECK TONZ OF FUN 14.43 52 7 8 0 0 142 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAYLA BERRY TONZ OF FUN 14.35 80 6 12 0 0 142 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANICE JOLLIFF DEWING IT WRONG 14.23 12 3 1 0 0 150 77 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AIMEE MARSHALL ONE HOLE AWAY 14.06 92 7 9 0 0 126 88 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MANUELA GRATZ DARTAHOLICS 14.04 76 9 10 0 0 119 65 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JENA ACEVEDO DEWING IT WRONG 14.02 88 8 10 0 0 142 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS FAULCH A TOOL 4 YOU 13.79 64 5 10 0 0 140 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROLINA FAULCH A TOOL 4 YOU 13.57 48 2 4 0 0 115 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE GUTZDORF A TOOL 4 YOU 13.42 28 5 4 0 0 115 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY BOHMAN A TOOL 4 YOU 13.35 4 0 1 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALAN KOPFER DARTING IN THE BUFF 13.28 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE LUECK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 13.28 76 7 10 0 0 116 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

STEVE LUECK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.11 2.17 1.06
ANDY ZIETLOW DARTING IN THE BUFF 1.85 2.73 0.88
PATTY HALL 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.79 2.30 0.51
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BEN WEGNER DARTAHOLICS 1.94 2.32 0.38
JOHNNY HELING DARTAHOLICS 2.87 3.24 0.37

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotRnd TotMks TotDts

JORDAN DARTAHOLICS DARTAHOLICS 3.00 3 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 17 50 50
JOHNNY HELING DARTAHOLICS 2.92 21 11 3 0 2 7 8 4 0 2 122 350 359
VICTOR JUNEAU 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 2.89 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 18 51 53
JEREMY JONES A TOOL 4 YOU 2.80 6 1 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 45 125 134
PERRY SCHWARTZ A TOOL 4 YOU 2.79 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 33 92 99
MORGAN ACEVEDO DEWING IT WRONG 2.31 69 32 12 0 2 26 16 7 0 0 474 1074 1393
STEVE BERGDORF Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 2.29 60 16 15 0 0 16 6 12 2 0 372 843 1102
GLENN MARSHALL ONE HOLE AWAY 2.18 66 27 7 0 4 22 3 6 0 2 440 945 1299
MATT MANTHE A TOOL 4 YOU 2.18 21 10 4 0 1 7 3 2 0 0 143 304 419
ZACK LUELOFF DEWING IT WRONG 2.15 69 19 17 0 1 18 11 4 0 0 465 987 1379
AARON GRULKE DARTING IN THE BUFF 2.09 9 0 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 55 113 162
JAKE PREINFALK DARTING IN THE BUFF 2.01 12 7 4 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 86 169 252
CHASE BERRY DARTING IN THE BUFF 2.01 66 22 14 0 3 12 5 2 1 0 410 809 1210
BEN WEGNER DARTAHOLICS 1.96 63 22 15 0 0 19 10 3 0 0 466 896 1374
ERIC WAGNER Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 1.95 54 15 13 0 1 17 5 3 0 0 351 671 1034
TONY SHIMMING 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.91 69 15 17 0 0 11 11 4 1 0 484 913 1434
ANDY ZIETLOW DARTING IN THE BUFF 1.89 69 15 18 0 1 13 8 3 0 0 442 826 1312
JERRY HELLER 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.88 24 6 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 171 317 505
ALAN KOPFER DARTING IN THE BUFF 1.87 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 28 45
ALLISON NARLOCK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.87 6 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 57 104 167
BOBBY GRATZ DARTAHOLICS 1.85 66 17 21 0 1 13 7 1 0 0 484 881 1429
PATTY HALL 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.81 66 19 9 1 0 16 10 6 0 0 454 807 1336
BRIAN HALL 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.76 45 9 7 0 1 9 6 2 0 0 323 563 961
BRIAN SCHENK TARGET QUEENS 1.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 35 60
ROBERT FABIAN DARTING IN THE BUFF 1.73 33 7 7 0 1 3 5 1 0 0 237 404 701
AJ NONAME DARTING IN THE BUFF 1.70 27 4 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 170 286 506
RYAN VEDIMA DARTAHOLICS 1.67 66 15 17 0 0 14 6 6 0 0 495 820 1473
ZACH FUCHS A TOOL 4 YOU 1.66 69 15 17 0 0 17 4 4 0 0 541 883 1600
RONALD KLIMECK DARTING IN THE BUFF 1.64 57 9 15 0 1 12 7 1 0 0 378 614 1125
ERIC BAURICHTER Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 1.64 60 12 13 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 390 626 1146
JOSH CHIVERS Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 1.62 45 7 11 0 0 7 4 1 1 0 313 501 930
JEFF GENZ A TOOL 4 YOU 1.59 60 12 13 0 0 12 4 3 0 0 458 716 1352
BOB SMITH ONE HOLE AWAY 1.57 66 14 13 0 1 19 4 2 1 0 489 759 1450
BEN NALEID 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.55 18 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 122 188 364
HEATHER KASMAREK DEWING IT WRONG 1.53 69 13 22 0 0 10 6 2 0 0 521 790 1550
KIMMIE KIMMIE 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.52 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 32 63
AUSTIN ERKANDER 3 DARTS TO THE WIND 1.51 66 7 18 0 0 7 6 1 0 0 481 719 1428
BECKY BOHMAN A TOOL 4 YOU 1.50 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 28 41 82
NICOLE SMITH ONE HOLE AWAY 1.49 69 9 16 0 0 11 1 2 0 0 466 691 1387
LORETTA BEHL TARGET QUEENS 1.49 15 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 99 146 293
KAREY LUECK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.49 63 11 7 0 0 10 1 2 0 0 466 684 1377
LISA ZASTROW TARGET QUEENS 1.48 63 7 9 0 0 8 2 1 1 0 431 634 1281
JANICE JOLLIFF DEWING IT WRONG 1.45 9 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 57 81 168
RYAN RUDOLPH TONZ OF FUN 1.44 57 8 5 0 1 7 5 1 0 2 410 584 1219
MARC NORDWIG Ds MAKIN IT WEIRD 1.41 54 10 11 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 358 500 1062
DESTINIE ERKANDER TARGET QUEENS 1.40 66 7 6 0 0 10 6 1 0 0 440 612 1307
MEGHYN RUDOLPH TONZ OF FUN 1.38 63 9 10 0 1 7 5 3 0 0 455 623 1352
KATIE HANSON 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.36 60 7 7 0 0 5 6 1 0 0 451 607 1343
JESSICA RAATZ TARGET QUEENS 1.36 63 9 5 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 450 605 1336
MANUELA GRATZ DARTAHOLICS 1.33 57 11 19 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 416 546 1228
CHRIS FAULCH A TOOL 4 YOU 1.30 48 8 11 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 410 528 1222
EMILIE KLIMECK TONZ OF FUN 1.29 39 4 4 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 299 384 894
JESSICA YELLSTROM 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.26 12 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 87 109 260
AIMEE MARSHALL ONE HOLE AWAY 1.25 69 4 18 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 491 597 1430
JULIE GUTZDORF A TOOL 4 YOU 1.25 21 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 155 192 459
KAYLA BERRY TONZ OF FUN 1.22 60 8 11 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 458 552 1358
KELLY KLUEWER 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.19 60 3 7 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 461 538 1362
ZAK LAMKE TONZ OF FUN 1.18 57 9 8 0 0 5 4 1 0 0 455 534 1355
STEVE LUECK 3 SISTERS N A MISTER 1.17 57 8 10 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 453 520 1338
CAROLINA FAULCH A TOOL 4 YOU 1.15 36 8 5 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 322 364 950
AMANDA SCHROCK TARGET QUEENS 1.09 66 5 7 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 471 509 1400
JENA ACEVEDO DEWING IT WRONG 1.06 66 5 19 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 478 496 1406
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